Garey Horner CC Invitational

Jesse Owens Memorial Complex, Dallas, TX

Saturday, September 17, 2016

80F PCloudy 83%H 4mphSE

Race Off :9:45 am
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First Name

1 Team

Elaine
Caitlynn
Megan
Camille
Syrah
Victoria
Haleigh
Maeve
Anastasia
Audrey

2 Team

Abby
Allison
McKenzie
Ariana
Isabella
Jasmine
Catherine
Olivia
Deven

3 Team

Rainey
Hannah
Jocelyn
Rose
Claire
Jennifer
Elizabeth

4 Team:

Maya
Tatti
Leslie
Carissa
Elizabeth
Cinthia
Nicole

Last Name Grade OA Place Score geore Time
: FCA  Founders Classical Academ TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Kaster 10 4 3 3 0:13:42
Walsh 9 8 6 9 0:14:00
Popple 11 13 9 18 0:14:30
Garner 11 18 10 28 0:14:41
Rosado 9 20 11 39 0:14:52
Cook 9 21 12 51 0:14:53
Cox 9 22 13 64 0:15:00
Oconnor 10 23 0:15:06
Lee 11 31 0:15:47
Holloway 10 44 0:16:31
: ADTC Trinity Christian (Addison) ~ TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Coronado 9 3 2 2 0:13:40
Smith 12 6 5 7 0:13:52
Moore 10 10 8 15 0:14.02
Asrawi 9 25 15 30 0:15:19
Berthel 9 26 16 46 0:15:19
Chock 12 29 19 65 0:15:39
Josephs 10 39 26 91 0:16:00
Berggren 9 53 0:17:14
Gann 11 97 0:22:06
: DACA Cambridge of Dallas TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
McBride 12 1 1 1 0:13:14
Weir 11 28 18 19 0:15:21
Segoviano 9 34 22 41 0:15:51
Pikman 10 48 33 74 0:16:37
Williams 12 68 49 123 0:17:48
Chen 10 72 51 174 0:18:19
Pikman 12 89 60 234 0:20:18
ILG International Leadership - G TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
Guerra 11 9 7 7 0:14:01
Hojas 27 17 24 0:15:21
Islas 11 43 29 53 0:16:28
Kilbury 10 61 42 95 0:17:36
Trejo 9 66 47 142 0:17:45
Sanders 12 82 55 197 0:19:07
Jaramillo 11 87 58 255 0:20:09

Cumulative Finish

Cumulative
Time
39

0:14:21
0:13:42
0:27:42
0:42:12
0:56:53
1:11:45
1:26:38
1:41:38
1:56:44
2:12:31
2:29:.01

46

0:14:27
0:13:40
0:27:33
0:41:34
0:56:54
1:12:13
1:27:52
1:43:52
2:01:05
2:23:11

123
0:15:46
0:13:14
0:28:36
0:44:27
1.01:04
1:18:52
1:37:11
1:57:29
142
0:16:15
0:14:01
0:29:23
0:45:51
1.03:27
1:21:13
1:40:20
2:00:29




Finish Pos: 5 Team: MAYP Maypearl TeamScore: 162

Top 5 Avg Time 0:16:48
1 1055 Lillie Beason 9 24 14 14 0:15:14 0:15:14
2 1059 Alyssa Holder 11 38 25 39 0:15:56 0:31:10
3 1060 Summer Moon 11 47 32 71 0:16:36 0:47:47
4 1058 Christina Gomez 9 55 38 109 0:17:18 1:05:05
5 1057 Brianna Gomez 10 79 53 162 0:18:56 1:24:.00
6 1056 Leanne Blake 9 105 70 232 0:29:35 1:53:36
Finish Pos: 6 Team: DABL Bishop Lynch TeamScore: 167
Top 5 Avg Time 0:16:49
1 980 Elissa Dryden 9 36 24 24 0:15:54 0:15:54
2 982 Hope Hill 9 46 31 55 0:16:34 0:32:29
3 985 Anne Stewart 9 50 34 89 0:16:51 0:49:20
4 984 Julia Nolan 12 51 35 124 0:17:06 1:06:26
5 981 Sophia Duarte 11 62 43 167 0:17:40 1:24:06
6 979 Norma Ceron 11 o4 45 212 0:17:43 1:41:49
Finish Pos: 7 Team: LGP  Dallas Pinkston TeamScore: 173
Top 5 Avg Time 0:17:00
1 1028 Alessa Phillips 11 35 23 23 0:15:51 0:15:51
2 1030 Shena Thomas 12 40 27 50 0:16:19 0:32:10
3 1022 Iveet Chavez 12 45 30 80 0:16:31 0:48:41
4 1029 Alynnthia Phillips 12 57 39 119 0:17:19 1.06:00
5 1021 Laurann Bonner 9 81 54 173 0:19:00 1:25:00
6 1024 Kasie Harris 12 88 59 232 0:20:12 1:45:12
Finish Pos: 8 Team: UPHA Uplift Hampton Prep TeamScore: 190
Top 5 Avg Time 0:17:19
1 1092 Kori Jones 11 32 20 20 0:15:47 0:15:47
2 1093 Kori Levingston 12 33 21 41 0:15:48 0:31:35
3 1094 Michelle Martinez 9 58 40 81 0:17:22 0:48:57
4 1089 Mystique Brown 10 74 52 133 0:18:23 1:07:21
5 1096 Jada Smith 12 85 57 190 0:19:15 1:26:36
6 1091 Emely Garcia 9 91 62 252 0:20:44 1:47:20
7 1088 Marileen Becerra 12 98 67 319 0:22:26 2:09:46
Finish Pos: 9 Team: DACS Dallas Covenant TeamScore: 196
Top 5 Avg Time 0:17:29
1 1011 Emma Kackley 10 5 4 4 0:13:50 0:13:50
2 1012 Lily McCoy 10 54 37 41 0:17:15 0:31:05
3 1010 Scout Hodges 11 63 44 85 0:17:41 0:48:46
4 1013 Joanna Sheley 11 67 48 133 0:17:47 1:06:32
5 1008 Caroline Chessman 9 92 63 196 0:20:52 1:27:24
6 1009 Emma Golik 9 93 64 260 0:20:54 1:48:18
7 1007 Margaret Boyd 10 94 65 325 0:21:05 2:09:24
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10 Team:

Jocelyn
Jackie
Jackie
Jennifer
Abby
Zitziki

11 Team:

Abigail
Montserrat
Alexis
Lemny
Telisha

O Team:

Amelie
Hannah
Gabrielle

O Team:

Emma
Nicole
Isabel

O Team:

Jillian
Tali
Jaya

O Team:

Zaina
Miftah
Hana

O Team:

Legend
Deziree
Harmony
Martha

O Team:

Rebecca
Tessa
Ellie
Hannah

PKPR Peak Preparatory

Marrufo 12 42
Silva 11 52
Bustamante 10 60
Sueldo 10 65
Serrano 11 69
Sanluiseno 11 90

FWNA Harmony Sch. of Nature and TeamScore:

Fuller 9 83
Ruiz 9 96
Zuniga 9 101
Hernandez 9 102
Charles 11 106
DIS Dallas International
Jacobs 11 30
Granberry 10 77
Hernandez 10 100

28
36
41
46
50
61

56
66
68
69
71

DABD Bishop Dunne Catholic

Barclay 11 12
Bolar 12 41
Moreno 10 80

PAEP Parish Episcopal

Jackson 11 15

Ramirez 11 19

Gupta 12 37
BHA

Rida 10 99

Khan 9 103

Demachkie 9 104

CART Dallas Carter

Harris 11 70
Porter 12 71
Hunt 11 73
Vilia 11 76

CYCC Covenant Christian

Moore 12 7
Leatherwood 12 49
Hale 9 78
Schneider 9 84

TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
28 0:16:24
64 0:17:06
105 0:17:30
151 0:17:44
201 0:18:02
262 0:20:33

Top 5 Avg Time

56 0:19:10
122 0:21:25
190 0:24:29
259 0:24:59
330 0:29:40
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:15:43
0:18:27
0:23:02
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:14:14
0:16:22
0:18:57
TeamScore:
Top 5 Avg Time
0:14:30
0:14:41
0:15:56

Brighter Horizons Academy TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:22:52
0:25:01
0:25:15

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:18:13
0:18:14
0:18:21
0:18:26

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:13:54
0:16:39
0:18:53
0:19:13

201

0:17:22
0:16:24
0:33:31
0:51:01
1.08:45
1:26:48
1:47:21

330

0:23:57
0:19:10
0:40:36
1.05:04
1:30:04
1:59:43

999

0:19:04
0:15:43
0:34:10
0:57:13

999

0:16:31
0:14:14
0:30:36
0:49:33

999

0:15:03
0:14:30
0:29:12
0:45:08

999

0:24:23
0:22:52
0:47:52
1:13:08

999

0:18:19
0:18:13
0:36:27
0:54:48
1:13:14

999

0:17:10
0:13:54
0:30:33
0:49:26
1.08:39
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O Team:

Margo
Sarah
Kate

O Team:

Jackie

O Team:

Addison
Samantha

O Team:

Isabel

O Team:

Michael
Adrianna

O Team:

Anna-Lise

CDA  Coram Deo Academy
Mainord 11 2
Steib 9 16
Radovich 12 17

PALM Palmer
Garcia 10 59

DACH Dallas Christian

Southers 12 11
Sorrells 9 95

DASS Shelton

Kennedy 12 14

TVW  Mansfield Timberview

Addison 9 75
Williams 10 86

GPSG South Grand Prairie

Kirton 9 56

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:13:36
0:14:32
0:14:35

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:17:23

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:14:05
0:21:19

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:14:30

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:18:26
0:19:47

TeamScore:

Top 5 Avg Time
0:17:19

999

0:14:14
0:13:36
0:28:08
0:42:43

999
0:17:23
0:17:23

999

0:17:42
0:14:05
0:35:24

999
0:14:30
0:14:30

999

0:19:06
0:18:26
0:38:12

999
0:17:19
0:17:19



